
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 70.617,69                  6.779,30                    6.779,30                    6.779,30                      20/02/2017 31/01/2017

Fevereiro 81.717,25                  8.157,31                    7.910,82                    8.157,31                      20/03/2017 20/02/2017

Março 135.033,17                12.613,05                  12.613,05                  12.613,05                    20/04/2017 27/03/2017

Abril 153.111,44                13.760,37                  13.760,37                  13.760,37                    20/05/2017 24/04/2017

Maio 182.171,72                16.351,40                  16.351,40                  16.351,40                    20/06/2017 31/05/2017

Junho 191.529,91                16.983,34                  17.229,83                  16.983,34                    20/07/2017 21/06/2017

Julho 232.965,04                20.255,54                  20.255,54                  20.255,54                    20/08/2017 20/07/2017

Agosto 204.768,84                18.026,38                  18.026,38                  18.026,38                    20/09/2017 13/09/2017

Setembro 249.416,95                21.636,86                  21.636,86                  21.636,86                    20/10/2017 16/10/2017

Outubro 265.730,27                22.811,21                  22.811,21                  22.811,21                    20/11/2017 11/12/2017

Novembro 275.292,06                23.622,03                  23.622,03                  10.084,22                    20/12/2017 20/12/2017

Dezembro 192.700,81                16.826,90                  16.826,90                  6.982,25                      20/01/2018 02/01/2018

13º Salário 132.311,08                11.932,47                  11.932,47                  11.932,47                    20/12/2017 02/01/2018

Total 2.367.366,23             209.756,16                209.756,16                186.373,70                  -                               - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 83.427,87              17.519,83              17.519,83              -                              17.519,83        20/02/2017 31/01/2017

Fevereiro 94.185,94              19.779,02              19.779,02              263,00                         19.516,02        20/03/2017 20/02/2017

Março 147.501,86            30.975,28              30.975,28              5.952,90                      25.022,38        20/04/2017 27/03/2017

Abril 165.580,13            34.771,68              34.771,68              5.015,90                      29.755,78        20/05/2017 24/04/2017

Maio 194.640,41            40.874,30              40.874,30              5.678,90                      35.195,40        20/06/2017 31/05/2017

Junho 203.998,60            42.839,00              42.839,00              7.272,70                      34.254,86        535,39             20/07/2017 21/06/2017

Julho 245.433,73            51.540,94              51.540,94              3.261,90                      48.279,04        980,72             20/08/2017 20/07/2017

Agosto 217.237,53            45.619,74              45.619,74              3.203,17                      42.416,57        20/09/2017 13/09/2017

Setembro 261.885,64            54.995,73              54.995,73              1.500,00                      53.495,73        20/10/2017 16/10/2017

Outubro 278.198,96            58.421,53              58.421,53              150,00                         58.271,53        20/11/2017 11/12/2017

Novembro 287.760,75            60.429,49              60.429,49              -                              45.588,06        20/12/2017 20/12/2017

Dezembro 205.169,50            43.084,70              43.084,70              -                              20/01/2018 02/01/2018

13º Salário 144.779,77            28.955,49              28.955,49              -                              28.955,49        20/12/2017 02/01/2018

Total 2.529.800,69         529.806,73            529.806,73            32.298,47                    438.270,69      1.516,11          - -

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CHÃ GRANDE
Estado de Pernambuco

BASE DE CÁLCULO 
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